

# sharing plates

PLATTERS  
SWEET  
PLATES  
SWEET  
PLATES

Crowd pleasing food that is perfect for sharing!  
We *care* about our food and only use the best ingredients. Our vegetables are sourced from family-owned British suppliers, all our fish comes from smaller boats straight from shore to door and our meat is slow reared, **SUSTAINABLE** and free range.

# Clays favourites

## Clays Cocktail Competition

11

Keep an eye out for this months winning cocktails from our seasonal cocktail competition.

---

## Penelope

STEM / 12.5

*CALLING ALL MARGARITA LOVERS (ve)* – Artisan English blackcurrent sorbet, tequila, lemongrass syrup, lime, green Chartreuse

---

## Clay Burst

SHORT / 11

*RICH WITH SWEET AND SOUR AFTERNOTES (ve)* – Beefeater pink gin, fresh lemon, cranberry and raspberry tea syrup.

---

## Fior di Latte & Tomato Flatbread

10

Clays' signature flatbread, pomodoro salsa, basil

---

## Vegetarian Sharing Platter

30

*PERFECT FOR 3-4 PEOPLE*

'KFC' Korean fried cauliflower\*, field to fork flamed celeriac, sweetcorn ribs\*, English crisps\*, giant green olives\*

\*see allergens list for details of this item.

---

## SNACKS

<b>Giant Green Olives*</b>	4
<b>Smoked Almonds*</b>	4.5
<b>Grissini*</b>	4.5
Breadsticks, rosemary olive oil	
<b>Cobble Lane Charcuterie 100g*</b>	15.5
Classic Bresaola style English artisan cured beef and pork, grissini, tapenade	
<b>Chickpea Hummus*</b>	7
Mint, sumac, olive oil, sourdough crisp	
<b>Truffle Parmesan Chips*</b>	7
Skin on chips, 24-month aged parmesan, truffle mayonnaise, chives	
<b>Sweet Potato Fries*</b>	8
Extra large serving of fries, chipotle and jalapeno mayonnaise, chive topping	
<b>Handmade Loaded English Crisps*</b>	7
Red Leicester cheddar, minted sour cream, chilli jam, beetroot	

\*see allergens list for details of this item.

---

SHARING PLATTERS

**CLASSIC PLATTER\***

PERFECT FOR 2-3 PEOPLE

Grissini breadsticks, giant green olives,  
150g Cobble Lane charcuterie, chickpea hummus

35

**VEGETARIAN PLATTER\***

PERFECT FOR 3-4 PEOPLE

'KFC' Korean fried cauliflower, field to fork  
flamed celeriac, sweetcorn ribs, English crisps\*,  
giant green olives

30

**MIXED PLATTER\***

PERFECT FOR 3-4 PEOPLE

British calamari, giant green olives,  
Old Spot sausage roll, truffle parmesan chips,  
sweetcorn ribs

40

\*see allergens list for details of this item.

Easy-to-order, expertly curated plates to satisfy a crowd.

---

## SMALL PLATES

### MEAT

<b>Pair of Crispy Chicken Sliders*</b>	10
Apple & cabbage slaw, Nam Jim dressing, miso mayo	
.....	
<b>Old Spot Sausage Roll*</b>	8.5
Puff pastry, onion seeds, plum relish	
.....	
<b>Pork &amp; Venison Scotch Egg*</b>	6
Swede puree	
.....	
<b>Pair of Pulled Beef Sliders*</b>	10
Tomato chutney, pickles	
.....	
<b>Beef Croquettes*</b>	9
Béarnaise mayo, parsley	
.....	

\*see allergens list for details of this item.

All our meat is sourced from royal warrant holders, Aubrey Allen Butchers. Our free range chicken is from Beech Ridge Farm in Somerset, our pork is slow grown and true free range, our venison is from Highland and Yorkshire estates and our beef is slow grown, award-winning and grass fed.

---

## SMALL PLATES

### VEGETABLES

<b>Field to Fork Flamed Celeriac*</b>	6
Chimichurri, crispy onion	
<b>Sweetcorn Ribs*</b>	8
Paprika salt, vegan chipotle mayonnaise	
<b>KFC*</b>	7
Crunchy cauliflower in spicy Korean sauce, sesame seeds, spring onions	
<b>Vegetable Summer Rolls*</b>	6
Crunchy vegetables wrapped in rice paper, ponzu dipping sauce	

### SEAFOOD

<b>Cured Loch Duart Salmon Cones*</b>	12
Yuzu, soy mayo, sesame cones	
<b>British Calamari*</b>	9.5
Squid ink mayo and charred lemon	
<b>South Coast Lemon Sole*</b>	9
Breaded with burnt lemon and aioli sauce	

\*see allergens list for details of this item.

Our vegetables are sourced from family-owned British producers with over 100 years of experience and our seafood is straight from shore to door. Sustainably caught on the British coast, all of our fish comes from smaller boats and has a tracked origin. We only work with supporters of the Global Aquaculture Alliance and their Best Aquaculture Practices (BAP) certification programme.

---

## SMALL PLATES

### SWEET TREATS

<b>Chocolate Tart*</b>	6
Fresh raspberries	
.....	
<b>Cookies &amp; Cream Cheesecake Teacup*</b>	5
Oreos, Italian mascarpone	
.....	
<b>Chocolate Blondie*</b>	5
Goey white chocolate blondies, fresh raspberries	
.....	
<b>Cookie Dough Truffles*</b>	5
Cookie dough, milk chocolate	
.....	
<b>Trio Of Desserts*</b>	9
<i>A selection of our desserts to share</i>	
Cheesecake, blondie and cookie dough truffles	

\*see allergens list for details of this item.

Deliciously tempting and made with love, our sweet treats aim to please!

---

## ALLERGENS LIST

	CELERY	GLUTEN	SHELLFISH	EGGS	FISH	LUPIN	MILK	MOLLUSCS	MUSTARDS	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME	SOYA	SULPHITES
'KFC' (ve)									●			●	●	●
BEEF CROQUETTE				●					●					●
CALAMARI				●				●						
CHICKPEA HUMMUS (v)		●								●		●		
CHARCUTERIE		●												
CURED SALMON		●		●	●				●	●		●	●	
LOADED CRISPS (v)							●							
FLAMED CELERIAC (ve)	●	●												●
GREEN OLIVES (ve)														●
GRISSINI (ve)		●												
PORK & VENISON SCOTCH EGG		●		●			●							●
SAUSAGE ROLL	●	●		●	●		●		●	●			●	●
SWEETCORN RIBS (ve)									●				●	●
SWEET POTATO FRIES (ve)									●				●	●
TRUFFLE CHIPS				●			●							
SUMMER ROLL (ve)													●	
SOUTH COAST SOLE				●	●									
SMOKED ALMONDS										●				
PULLED BEEF SLIDER		●		●						●		●		
CHICKEN SLIDERS		●		●						●		●	●	
PULLED BEEF SLIDER (GF)										●		●	●	
CHICKEN SLIDER (GF)				●						●		●	●	
MIXED PLATTER		●		●			●	●	●				●	●
CLASSIC PLATTER		●								●		●		●
VEGETARIAN PLATTER (v)	●	●					●		●			●	●	●
CHEESECAKE (v)		●					●						●	
BLONDIE (v)				●			●							
COOKIE DOUGH TRUFFLES (v)							●							
VEGAN CHOC TART (ve)													●	
CUPCAKE		●		●			●							

● contains    ● may contain

VE – Vegan | V – Vegetarian

Nuts and ingredients detailed in our allergens are used in our bar and kitchen during production. Whilst we take every precaution to prevent cross-contamination, it is possible that our food and drink items may contain traces of nuts and other allergens.



